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READY-TO-USE | TAILORED TO YOUR JOB

MECHANICAL FITTERS
TRADE KIT

CODE: H01414

Tether a full range of Power Tools,
Spanners, Wrenches and other tools
used by Mechanical Fitters, with
anchoring options to the waist, wrist or
external structures such as rails.

KIT CONTENTS

10x
1x
10x
1x
2X
1x

Tool Ring - 25mm / 1.0"

Swivel Catch

Tool Catch - 12mm x 55mm / 0.5" x 2.25"
V-Gripp Tape

Bungee Tether Dual-Action

Coil Tether Single-Action

Belt-Loop Anchor

Slip-On Wrist Anchor (Medium)

Webbing Wrist Tether Single-Action

Tape Measure Catch

Screwlock Cable - 3.0mm x 12cm / 0.1" x 4.75"
Little Gripper Kit




